THE COMMITTEE OF BAR EXAMINES

August 26, 2016

State Bar Building
180 Howard Street
San Francisco, California 94105

OF

THE STATE BAR OF CALIFORNIA
MEETING SCHEDULE!

August 26 and 27, 2016

Auqust 27, 2016
Marriott Hotel
1770 S. Amphlett Blvd.

Friday, August 26 (State Bar Building)

12:00 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:45 p.m.

3:45 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m.
2:45 p.m.

3:45 p.m.

Lunch (Will Be Provided)

Joint Meeting: [Closed Session]
Subcommittee on Operations and
Management and Subcommittee on

Examinations

Subcommittee on Operations
and Management

Subcommittee on Examinations
Subcommittee on Moral Character
Subcommittee on Educational Standards

Committee Meeting

Saturday, Auqust 27 (San Mateo Marriott Hotel)

8:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.

08/09/16

LAl meetings are held in Open and Closed Sessions except where otherwise indicated.

Second Calibration Session

San Mateo, California 94402

Board Lounge

Board Lounge

Board Lounge

Board Lounge
Board Lounge
Board Lounge

Board Lounge

Meeting Rooms
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